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6grenci No
15502502
15502503
15502504
15502505
15502506
15502507
15502508
15502509
15502510
15502511
15502512
15502513
15502514
15502515
15502516
15502517
15502518
15502519
15502520
15502521
15502522
15502523
15502524
15502526
15502527
15502528

Ad

ENES

1BRAHIM
MEHMET CAN
FURKAN
EMRULLAH
FURKAN
MUCAHIT
HASRET

ENES
ABDULLAH
SEDA

YUSUF
OGUZHAN
SERKAN

OMER FARUK
MEHMET SEMiH
SERGEN

BURAK

ETHEM

SERHAT
MUCAHIT
ADAR AHMET
SEMIH ENES
OSMAN
HUSEYIN GOKHAN
MUSTAFA BERK

Soyad
YiGiT
CATALPINAR
KENDIZ
BARMAK
COSKUN
TETIK
PEKTAS
YILDIZ
AVCI
ASATIR
CATAK
EROGLU
KUzU
CAGMAN
SIMSEK
KARACA
TOPALOGLU
SERCEOGLU
SERT
IBRAHIMLER
OZDOGAN
VARGUN
MALKOG
SEMINT
OZMEL
BUYUKBAS

vize vize2 vize3
50 78 70

24 52 32
40 62 60
42 66 70
54 44 76
48 50 60

62 70 56
50 62 70
66 68 70
42 48 58

50 56 60
68 68 72
66 74 52
50 64 70
46 42 58

46 70 52
44 62 60

64 64 64
48 48 52
56 60 40
56 60 56
50 56 30

54 50 58
56 48 48
54 58 52
48 42 40
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